09/ 27/ 14 WOVEN S CROSS COUNTRY PACGE
2014 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  09/27/14
SCORES

1. Wodri dge 45 11. Mayfield 288

2. Aurora 119 12. Berea-M dpark 299

3. CVCA 139 13. Riverside 304

4. Roosevel t 162 14. North 354

5. Watkins Menori al 167 15. Vinton County 394

6. Twi nsburg 223 16. Orville 409

7. Brecksville 230 17. Garfield 415

8. Woni ng 232 18. Badger 498

9. Nor mandy 247 19. Cuy. Heights 505

10. Tal | nadge 287 20. Root st own 544

WOVEN S HS VAR
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Sammy Bockoven (12) CVCA 1397 20:43.7 1
2. Samantha Hyne (10) Wat ki ns Menori al 1623 20:51.1 2
3. Lindsey Scarton (10) Ber ea- M dpar k 1361 20:54.9 3
4, Cdare Wllett (10) Wyodr i dge 1662 20:56. 7 4
5. divia Gohe (10) Aur or a 1298 21:01.8 5
6. Samant ha G ohe (10) Aur or a 1299 21:02.7 6
7. Katie Durisin (11) Ri versi de 1515 21:10.8 7
8. (divia Chinn (12) Ravenna 1536 21:16.7 -
9. Mlly Howard (9) Wyodr i dge 1646 21:49. 4 8
10. Kaylie Mirray (11) Roosevel t 1558 21:55. 4 9
11. Julia More (12) Wyodr i dge 1655 22:02.9 10
12. Natalie Flem ng (10) Wyodr i dge 1640 22:04.5 11
13. N cole Flem ng (10) Wyodr i dge 1641 22:04.9 12
14. Ma Faris (12) Vi nton County 1601 22:14.0 13
15. Allison Triskett (12) Cuy. Heights 1395 22:16.5 14
16. Brin Stralka (10) Tal | madge 1578 22:21.0 15
17. Raechal Schoenberger (10)Watkins Menori al 1631 22:26.2 16
18. Sydni e Schwenk (10) Nor t h 1428 22:26.7 17
19. Mariah Coulter (11) Garfield 1439 22:47.5 18
20. Enmily O Connor (9) Twi nsbur g 1594 22:48. 4 19
21. Nicole Wight (11) CVCA 1419 22:57.5 20
22. Hannah Karayan (10) CVCA 1405 22:57.8 21
23. Maria Wlsman (12) Mayfi el d 1467 23:02.2 22
24. Lara Ketonen (9) Aur or a 1307 23:04.1 23
25. Costanza Fantoni (12) Roosevel t 1550 23:05.7 24
26. Kristen Soinski (12) Nor mandy 1489 23:06. 8 25
27. Korrin Spurlock (9) Roosevel t 1563 23:08.9 26
28. Katie Kearns (10) Woodr i dge 1649 23:09.0 P
29. Rachel Kotchman (12) Brecksville 1376 23:11.5 28
30. Katie Spray (12) Wom ng 1671 23:12.9 29
31. Wiitley Elsass (10) Wom ng 1663 23:14.1 30
32. Dana Lucas (9) Nor mandy 1482 23:16.2 31
33. Emily Tonpkin (11) Wyodr i dge 1660 23:20.9 P
34. Alyssa Suto (10) Ravenna 1539 23:26.7 -
35. Mary Kiley (10) Woodri dge 1650 23:30.0 -
36. Josie Cotugno (11) Wat ki ns Menori al 1614 23:35.2 33
37. Danielle MKee (11) Wom ng 1667 23:35.9 34
38. Sevahna Crofford (10) Ber ea- M dpar k 1349 23:41.7 35
39. Marissa Sesny (9) Aur or a 1325 23:42. 7 36
40. Alison Rickert (10) Brecksville 1385 23:44.8 37
41. Sam Squires (11) Brecksville 1389 23:45.5 38




09/ 27/ 14

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2014 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Maryann Kusner (11)
Julia Higgins (12)
Lexi Patz (9)

Kel | y Conahan (11)
Rachel Lyda (9)

Anna Bartlett (11)
Nat al i e Thoss (9)

Ni col e Bekesz (10)
Leah Edwards (12)
Kayl ei gh Antonel I'i (11)
Mari ssa Henderson (10)
Abbey Stechler (10)
Makenzi e Bini ker (12)
Dana Cassidy (12)
Bryanna Al drich (12)
Jaya Wl son (10)

Kai tlyn Madi gan (12)
Ener son Hansher (9)
Madel i ne Yevtukh (10)
Caroline Bard (12)
Enma Hunkus (9)
Amanda Peters (11)
Emily Schutt (10)

Al ex Marsinek (12)
Anna Beasl ey (12)
Jordyn Musi (10)
Claire Snode (12)
Kayl a Madi gan (12)
Anna Mtchell (10)
Becca Kowal ski (9)
Sienna Drillien (11)
Jessi e Showal ter (12)
Emily Whod (11)

Lily Parker (9)

Grace Ryan (11)
Lauren MIler (10)
Eva Di Paol o (12)

| sabel I a Renggli (10)
Li ndsey Fi nnegan (10)
Enma Burns (10)

Abby W Iianmson (12)
Kat herine Irvine (12)
Kirsten Szydl owski (11)
Hannah Sekerak (12)
Pai ge Scott (11)
Allie Rus (10)

Ni na Zingale (12)
Vanessa Lane (10)
Breyant Kosek (9)
Sammy Ml ler (11)
Victoria Murray (10)
Hannah Thoss (12)
Ariel Rebello (12)
Jam e Cowen (11)

Liz Argenti (12)

Gena Leib (9)

Hannah Radabaugh (11)
Kel sey Mslai (12)

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Mayfi el d

Ber ea- M dpar k
Roosevel t

Nor mandy
CVCA
Tal | madge
Nort h

Twi nsburg

Twi nsbur g
Brecksville
Aur or a
Aur or a
VWat ki ns Menori a
Aur or a

Twi nsbur g
CVCA
Orville
Orville

Nor mandy

Twi nsburg
Badger
Tal | madge

Ri ver si de
Roosevel t

Ri ver si de
Mayfi el d
VWat ki ns Menori a
Orville

Wyodr i dge
Wom ng

Wom ng

Twi nsbur g
VWat ki ns Menori a
CVCA

Wom ng
VWt ki ns Menori a
Root st own

Twi nsbur g
Wom ng

Ri ver si de
Brecksville
Roosevel t
Mayfi el d
Mayfi el d
Tal | madge
Brecksville
Aur or a
Tal | madge
Nort h

Cuy. Heights
Brecksville
Nort h

Aur or a

Vi nton County
Badger

09/ 27/ 14

NUM
1457 23: 45.
1354 23:47.
1560 23: 49.
1477 23:51.
1409 23:57.
1567 23:58.
1433 24:02.
1582 24: 03.
1589 24: 03.
1363 24:11.
1302 24:12.
1327 24:22.
1610 24: 24.
1293 24: 28.
1580 24: 30.
1418 24: 31.
1506 24: 34.
1504 24: 34.
1492 24: 39.
1581 24: 40.
1334 24:41.
1574 24: 44,
1526 24: 45,
1557 24:47.
1513 24:47.
1459 24: 55,
1632 24: 55,
1507 24:56.
1410 25: 00.
1408 25: 01.
1402 25: 02.
1657 25: 06.
1672 25: 06.
1668 25: 06.
1597 25: 06.
1626 25:11.
1401 25:12.
1669 25:12.
1617 25:13.
1540 25: 20.
1598 25: 25.
1665 25: 26.
1532 25: 27.
1387 25: 29.
1561 25: 30.
1462 25: 36.
1469 25: 39.
1571 25: 39.
1375 25: 40.
1316 25:41.
1573 25:42.
1432 25: 44.
1394 25: 45,
1366 25: 46.
1421 25: 46.
1309 25: 48.
1606 25:54.
1335 25: 55.
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09/ 27/ 14

FI' N
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.

2014 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Eri n McDonough (12)
Anni e Spray (11)
Johannah Stefanek (11)
Lynaya Col lins (11)
Grace Swank (9)
Jacquel i ne Caputo (11)
Brittany loffe (12)
Kat ya Ferguson (10)
Jen Case (12)
Theresa Paroff (9)
Becky Schnei der (11)
Ryann Raney (9)
Julia Roubic (12)
Megan Jurrell (10)
Bri anna Bober (10)

El i zabeth Serago (10)
Kel sey Grove (11)
Rachel Lanb (11)
Courtney Stiffler (11)
Al exis Vitanza (12)
Moriah Mosher (11)
Francesca Bowran (10)
Allison Ellis (9)

Ril ey Parker (12)
Rebekah St anhope (9)
Dranda Jurci sek (9)
May Xi ao (10)

M randa Pyka (9)
Laura Rossi (11)

Kat el yn Bevil acqua (11)
Taj ah Wight (10)
Grace Prorok (10)

Khl oe Thacker (10)
Sara Krupa (10)

Eliza Karp (9)

Alysia Mandato (12)
Hannah Di ckson (10)
Jordan Kati (11)
Gace Getz (9)

Li ndsey Jones (12)
Abbey Housl ey (9)
Sierra Justice (10)
Aut um Reddi ck (12)
Amanda Bartlett (11)
Arissa Long (10)
Casey Braccia (12)
Kai tlyn Meadows (9)
Mra Cavecilla (10)
Victoria Buskirk (9)
Sara Stiles (12)
Shayl a Lawson (10)
Jessica Moore (11)
Grace Warren (12)
Hannah Trent (11)
Sally Maltenpi (9)
Kristina Dudley (12)
Sarah Kline (11)

Al exis Vallee (10)

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Nor mandy
Wom ng
Garfield

Vi nton County
Ri versi de
Aur or a

Ri versi de
CVCA

Vi nton County
Garfield
Mayfi el d

Vi nton County
Garfield
Wom ng

Twi nsbur g

Ri versi de

VWat ki ns Menori al
VWat ki ns Menori al

Orville

Ri versi de

Nor mandy
Garfield

Ber ea- M dpar k
Root st own
Badger

Nor mandy

Mayfi el d
Tal | madge
Mayfi el d
Badger
Roosevel t

Twi nsburg

Vi nton County
Ber ea- M dpar k
Ber ea- M dpar k
North

Twi nsburg
North

Root st own
Garfield

Root st own

Ri versi de
Root st own
Garfield

Vi nton County
Nort h
Tal | madge
Root st own
Badger
Orville
Roosevel t
Garfield

Nort h
Garfield

Root st own

Ber ea- M dpar k
Orville

Cuy. Heights

09/ 27/ 14

NUM
1483
1670
1451
1600
1531
1292
1517
1403
1599
1447
1463
1607
1449
1666
1583
1528
1620
1624
1508
1534
1484
1437
1351
1547
1339
1478
1468
1576
1461
1331
1564
1596
1608
1356
1355
1425
1588
1424
1543
1442
1544
1519
1548
1436
1602
1422
1572
1541
1332
1509
1554
1445
1434
1452
1545
1350
1505
1396
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09/ 27/ 14

FI' N
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.

2014 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Carrie Koogle (10)
Annabet h Suchy (9)
Sel ena Chandl er (11)
Courtney Gsborne (10)
Tayl or Ziobert (10)
Trezel a Nunemaker (12)
Kai l ey Maroni (9)
Madi son Pazey (9)
Anelia Lea (9)

Kara Rhodes (9)

Any Ri egel mayer (11)
Emly Al bert (11)
Heat her Oney (10)

Di anmond Al l en

Yai re Rodri guez

Kati e Ravenel

Asia Terry

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Roosevel t
Mayfi el d

Nort h

Roosevel t
Badger

Root st own
Ravenna

Cuy. Heights
Cuy. Heights
Ber ea- M dpar k
Ber ea- M dpar k
Ber ea- M dpar k
Badger

St
St
St
St

Martin de Porres
Martin de Porres
Martin de Porres
Martin de Porres

09/ 27/ 14

NUM
1553
1466
1423
1559
1341
1546
1537
1393
1392
1359
1360
1344
1336
6822
6824
6823
6827
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09/ 27/ 14

2014 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

1. Wodridge

2. Aurora

4. Roosevelt

5. Watkins Menori al

6. Twi nsburg

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

09/ 27/ 14
NAME FIN
Clare Wllett (10) 4
Mol |y Howard (9) 9
Julia Moore (12) 11
Natal i e Fl eming (10) 12
Ni col e Fl em ng (10) 13
Kati e Kearns (10) 28
Em |y Tonpkin (11) 33
** TEAM TOTAL **
Aivia Gohe (10) 5
Samant ha Grohe (10) 6
Lara Ketonen (9) 24
Mari ssa Sesny (9) 39
Mari ssa Henderson (10) 52
Abbey Stechler (10) 53
Dana Cassidy (12) 55
** TEAM TOTAL **
Samy Bockoven (12) 1
Ni cole Wight (11) 21
Hannah Karayan (10) 22
Rachel Lyda (9) 46
Jaya Wl son (10) 57
Anna Mtchell (10) 70
Becca Kowal ski (9) 71
** TEAM TOTAL **
Kaylie Murray (11) 10
Cost anza Fantoni (12) 25
Korrin Spurlock (9) 27
Lexi Patz (9) 44
Al ex Marsinek (12) 65
Pai ge Scott (11) 86
Taj ah Wight (10) 130
** TEAM TOTAL **
Samant ha Hyne (10) 2
Raechal Schoenberger (10 17
Josi e Cotugno (11) 36
Makenzi e Bini ker (12) 54
Claire Snode (12) 68
Lauren MIler (10) 77
Li ndsey Fi nnegan (10) 80
** TEAM TOTAL **
Em |y O Connor (9) 20
Ni col e Bekesz (10) 49
Leah Edwards (12) 50
Bryanna Al drich (12) 56
Caroline Bard (12) 61
Grace Ryan (11) 76
Abby Wl ianmson (12) 82

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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PTS

223



09/ 27/ 14 WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2014 CVUNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  09/27/14

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN

7. Brecksville Rachel Kot chnman (12) 29
Ali son Rickert (10) 40

Sam Squires (11) 41

Kayl ei gh Antonelli (11) 51

Hannah Sekerak (12) 85

Breyant Kosek (9) 90

Jam e Cowen (11) 95

** TEAM TOTAL **

8. Won ng Katie Spray (12) 30
Wi tl ey Elsass (10) 31
Dani el | e McKee (11) 37
Emily Wod (11) 74
Lily Parker (9) 75

| sabel | a Renggli (10) 79
Kat herine Irvine (12) 83

** TEAM TOTAL **

9.  Nor mandy Kristen Soi nski (12) 26
Dana Lucas (9) 32
Kel | y Conahan (11) 45
Madel i ne Yevt ukh (10) 60
Erin McDonough (12) 100
Mori ah Mosher (11) 120
Dranda Jurci sek (9) 125

** TEAM TOTAL **

10. Tal |l madge Brin Stral ka (10) 16
Anna Bartlett (11) 47
Amanda Peters (11) 63
Vanessa Lane (10) 89
Victoria Mirray (10) 92
M randa Pyka (9) 127
Kaitlyn Meadows (9) 146

** TEAM TOTAL **

11. Mayfield Maria WIlsman (12) 23
Maryann Kusner (11) 42
Jordyn Musi (10) 67
Allie Rus (10) 87
Ni na Zingale (12) 88
Becky Schnei der (11) 110
May Xi ao (10) 126

** TEAM TOTAL **

12. Berea- M dpark Li ndsey Scarton (10) 3
Sevahna Crofford (10) 38
Julia Higgins (12) 43
Allison Ellis (9) 122
Sara Krupa (10) 133
Eliza Karp (9) 134

Kristina Dudley (12) 155

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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288

35

106
115

299



09/ 27/ 14

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

2014 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Ri ver si de

Nort h

Vi nt on County

Orville

Garfield

Badger

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

09/ 27/ 14
NAME FIN
Katie Durisin (11) 7
Emily Schutt (10) 64
Anna Beasl ey (12) 66
Kirsten Szydl owski (11) 84
Grace Swank (9) 104
Brittany loffe (12) 106
El i zabeth Serago (10) 115
** TEAM TOTAL **
Sydni e Schwenk (10) 18
Nat al i e Thoss (9) 48
Hannah Thoss (12) 93
Liz Argenti (12) 96
Alysia Mandato (12) 135
Jordan Kati (11) 137
Casey Braccia (12) 145
** TEAM TOTAL **
Mya Faris (12) 14
Hannah Radabaugh (11) 98
Lynaya Col lins (11) 103
Jen Case (12) 108
Ryann Raney (9) 111
Khl oe Thacker (10) 132
Arissa Long (10) 144
** TEAM TOTAL **
Kai tlyn Madigan (12) 58
Enmer son Hansher (9) 59
Kayl a Madi gan (12) 69
Courtney Stiffler (11) 118
Sara Stiles (12) 149
Sarah Kline (11) 156
** TEAM TOTAL **
Mari ah Coul ter (11) 19
Johannah Stefanek (11) 102
Theresa Paroff (9) 109
Julia Roubic (12) 112
Francesca Bowran (10) 121
Li ndsey Jones (12) 139
Amanda Bartlett (11) 143
** TEAM TOTAL **
Emma Hunkus (9) 62
Kel sey Mslai (12) 99
Rebekah St anhope (9) 124
Kat el yn Bevilacqua (11) 129
Victoria Buskirk (9) 148
Tayl or Ziobert (10) 162
Heat her Oney (10) 170

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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415
59
108

112
128

498



09/ 27/ 14

19.

20.

2014 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Cuy. Heights

Root st own

St Martin de Porres

Ravenna

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

09/ 27/ 14
NAME FIN
Allison Triskett (12) 15
Ariel Rebello (12) 94
Al exis Vallee (10) 157
Madi son Pazey (9) 165
Anelia Lea (9) 166
** TEAM TOTAL **
Emma Burns (10) 81
Ri | ey Parker (12) 123
G ace Getz (9) 138
Abbey Housl ey (9) 140
Aut utm Reddi ck (12) 142
Mra Cavecilla (10) 147
Sally Maltenpi (9) 154
** TEAM TOTAL **
Di anond Al |l en 171
Yai re Rodriguez 172
Kati e Ravenel 173
Asia Terry 174
** TEAM TOTAL **
Aivia Chinn (12) 8
Alyssa Suto (10) 34
Kai |l ey Maroni (9) 164

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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PTS

14

133
135
136

505

75
107
119
121
122

544



